
MIRRORS

C
A

TA
LO

G
U

E
 2

0
1
1

BRITANNIA

Britannia Mirrors: 105 Monier Road, Old Ford, London E3 2PS

Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: britanniamirrors@btconnect.com

LTD

www.britanniamirrorsltd.com



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE

Britannia Mirrors Ltd is legal equitable owner until such time all money due to Britannia Mirrors Ltd has been paid by the customer 

but shall be at the customer’s risk from time of delivery to it.

PRICES: Prices are ex-works and exclusive of V.A.T. For all supplies V.A.T. will be added at the ruling rate.

We reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

               PAYMENT TERMS:   Strictly Cash - Proforma - Major Credit Cards Accepted

                                                   30 days net for approved accounts only

                                                   10% surcharge will be imposed on all accounts which go over 60 days

           DELIVERY CHARGES:    Please refer to the details on the back page

                                                   Orders UNDER Carriage Paid are subject to Carriage Charge

                                                   Please note: Carriage Paid values apply to Nett Invoice values only + V.A.T.

                                                   All orders are accepted free of all liability for non-fulfilment, or delay, caused by force majeu re:

                                                   war, strikes, lockouts, fires, scarcity of materials, labour difficulties or unforeseen 

                                                   increased cost of manufacture.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:   All sizes indicated are overall and approximate and intended as a guide only

                                                   We reserve the rights to change sizes and specifications without prior notice

                           RETURNS:   Goods returned, not required or without fault are subject to Restocking, Packaging 

                                                    Charges & Delivery Charges

                                                   Mirrors found damaged must be returned in the original undamaged packaging

                                                   All mirrors for return must be kept in a safe place until collection is made

RETENTION OF TITLE



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

LARGE TRADITIONAL   1 - 7

SWEPT COLLECTION   8 - 18

CIRCLES & OVALS   19 - 31

OVERMANTELS   32 - 40

TRADITIONAL SHAPES   41 - 48

GLASS FRAMED / ART DECO   49 - 78

LACABEL COLLECTION   79 - 82

RECTANGULAR SILVER COLLECTION   83 - 96

POL COLLECTION   97 - 102

RECTANGULAR GOLD COLLECTION   103 - 114

OAK BEECH & MAHOGANY   115 - 119

BLACK COLLECTION   120 - 123

IVORY & WHITE   124 - 128

CONSOLE SETS   129 - 132

BEDROOM   133 - 134

NOVELTY   135 - 138

PRODUCT INDEX   139 - 140

BRITANNIA MIRRORS 2011 CONTENTS



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BUCKINGHAM GRAND GOLD

88” x 56” Bevel (224cm x 142cm)

1



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

169 AG

104” x 52” Bevel

(264cm x 132cm)

2



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BUCKINGHAM GRAND SILVER

88” x 56” Bevel (224cm x 142cm)

3



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

169 AS

104” x 52” Bevel

(264cm x 132cm)

4



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BUCKINGHAM 
SILVER

51” x 39” Bevel (130cm x 99cm)

63” x 51” Bevel (160cm x 130cm)

75” x 51” Bevel (190cm x 130cm)

BUCKINGHAM 
GOLD

51” x 39” Bevel (130cm x 99cm)

63” x 51” Bevel (160cm x 130cm)

75” x 51” Bevel (190cm x 130cm)

5



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

SANDRINGHAM GOLD

48” x 36” Bevel (122cm x 91cm)

60” x 48” Bevel (152cm x 122cm)

72” x 48” Bevel (183cm x 122cm)

72” x 36” Bevel (183cm x 91cm)

(Also available in Black, White & Ivory)

SANDRINGHAM SILVER

48” x 36” Bevel (122cm x 91cm)

60” x 48” Bevel (152cm x 122cm)

72” x 48” Bevel (183cm x 122cm)

72” x 36” Bevel (183cm x 91cm)

BUCKINGHAM IVORY

51” x 39” Bevel

(130cm x 99cm)     

63” x 51” Bevel     

(160cm x 130cm)

75” x 51” Bevel     

(190cm x 130cm)

6



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BUCKINGHAM GRAND BLACK

88” x 56” Bevel (224cm x 142cm)

(also available in White not illustrated)

7



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

031 AG

27” x 34” Bevel

(69cm x 86cm)

967 AS

35” x 24” Bevel (89cm x 61cm)

967 AG

35” x 24” Bevel (89cm x 61cm)

031 AS

27” x 34” Bevel

(69cm x 86cm)

8



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

TUSCANY IVORY

TUSCANY CREAM

TUSCANY BLACK

9



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

TUSCANY GOLD

TUSCANY RANGE AVAILABLE 

IN THE FOLLOWING SIZES:

40” x 30” Bevel (102cm x 76cm)

46” x 34” Bevel (117cm x 86cm)

50” x 40” Bevel (127cm x 102cm)

58” x 46” Bevel (147cm x 117cm)

70” x 34” Bevel (178cm x 86cm)

TUSCANY SILVER

TUSCANY BLACK/GOLD

TUSCANY WHITE

10



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 75

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

50” x 40” Bevel

(127cm x 102cm)

BRIT 85

47” x 35” Bevel

(119cm x 89cm)

11



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 70 GOLD

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

BRIT 80

47” x 35” Bevel

(119cm x 89cm)

BRIT 70 SILVER

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

12



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

SF3 WHITE

SF3 GOLD SF3 SILVER

SF3 BLACK

SF3 IVORY

SF3 RANGE AVAILABLE 

IN THE FOLLOWING SIZES:

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

54” x 42” Bevel (137cm x 107cm)

66” x 18” Bevel (168cm x 46cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

66” x 42” Bevel (168cm x 107cm)

13



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

SF2 SILVER

49” x 16” Bevel

(124cm x 41cm)

SF2 BLACK

49” x 16” Bevel

(124cm x 41cm)

(also available in White)

SF2 GOLD

24” x 20” Bevel

(61cm x 51cm)

34” x 24” Bevel

(86cm x 61cm)

49” x 16” Bevel   

(124cm x 41cm)    

SF2 IVORY

24” x 20” Bevel

(61cm x 51cm)

34” x 24” Bevel

(86cm x 61cm)

49” x 16” Bevel   

(124cm x 41cm)    

14



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 65 GOLD

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

BRIT 65 STONE/WHITE

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

BRIT 65 IVORY

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

BRIT 65 SILVER/GOLD

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

BRIT 65 BLACK

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

15



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 65 SILVER

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

BRIT 65 BLACK/SILVER

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

16



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BM 106 GOLD

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

57” x 45” Bevel (145cm x 114cm)

69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)

BM 106 SILVER

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

57” x 45” Bevel (145cm x 114cm)

69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)

BM 106 IVORY

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

57” x 45” Bevel (145cm x 114cm)

69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)

BM 106 WHITE

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

57” x 45” Bevel (145cm x 114cm)

69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)

17



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

862 GOLD

48” x 36” Bevel (122cm x 91cm)

862 SILVER

48” x 36” Bevel (122cm  x 91cm)

862 IVORY

48” x 36” Bevel (122cm x 91cm)

862 BLACK

See Page 122

18



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

381 GOLD

54” Diam (137cm) 

Elegant Sun Burst Black

381 SILVER

54” Diam (137cm) 

Elegant Sun Burst Black

381 BLACK

54” Diam (137cm) 

Elegant Sun Burst Black

19



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 25 SILVER

30” Diam (76cm) Sun Burst Bevel

BRIT 25 GOLD

30” Diam (76cm) Sun Burst Bevel

BRIT 25 IVORY

30” Diam (76cm) Sun Burst Bevel

BRIT 25 WHITE

30” Diam (76cm) Sun Burst Bevel

20



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

368 SILVER

Elegant Silver Circle Bevel

36” Diam (91cm) 

368 GOLD

Elegant Gold Circle Bevel

36” Diam (91cm) 

21



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 15 SILVER

24” Diam (61cm) Ornate Circle Bevel

BRIT 15 GOLD

24” Diam (61cm) Ornate Circle Bevel

BRIT 45 GOLD

25” Diam (64cm) Circle Bevel

BRIT 45 SILVER

25” Diam (64cm) Circle Bevel

22



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 35 ANTIQUE GOLD

Decorative Circle Bevel

42” Diam (107cm)

BRIT 35 SILVER

Decorative Circle Bevel

42” Diam (107cm) 

BRIT 35 SILVER/GOLD

Decorative Circle Bevel

42” Diam (107cm)

BRIT 35 IVORY

Decorative Circle Bevel

42” Diam (107cm) 

23



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 35 GOLD

Decorative Circle Bevel

42” Diam (107cm)

BRIT 35 BLACK

Decorative Circle Bevel

42” Diam (107cm)

BRIT 35 STONE/WHITE

Decorative Circle Bevel

42” Diam (107cm)

24



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1654 CHAMPAGNE SWIRL

38” Diam (97cm) Circle Bevel

1654 GOLD SWIRL

38” Diam (97cm) Circle Bevel

25



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

669 AG

48” Diam Bevel (122cm)

669 GOLD

48” Diam Bevel (122cm)

26



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1113 BRS

36” Diam Bevel (91cm)

669 SILVER

48” Diam Bevel (122cm)

27



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

157-2-S

40” Diam Bevel (102cm)

157-2-G

40” Diam Bevel (102cm)

415 G

34” x 49” Bevel

(86cm x 124cm)
415 S

34” x 49” Bevel

(86cm x 124cm)

28



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

669 MAS

48” Diam Bevel (122cm)

693 MAS

48” x 48” Bevel (122cm x 122cm)

29



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

OV 17 GILT LEAF

23” x 19” Bevel (58cm x 48cm)

27” x 23” Bevel (69cm x 58cm)

31” x 23” Bevel (79cm x 58cm)

OV 16 MAHOGANY

23” x 19” Bevel (58cm x 48cm)

31” x 23” Bevel (79cm x 58cm)

540

24” x 16” Plain (61cm x 41cm)

252

24” x 16” Plain (61cm x 41cm)

OV 0824

24” x 20” Bevel (61cm x 51cm)

28” x 24” Bevel (71cm x 61cm)

OV 10

23” x 19” Bevel 

(58cm x 48cm)

30

OV 15

23” x 19” Bevel (58cm x 48cm)

31” x 23” Bevel (79cm x 58cm)



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

OV954 IVORY

39” x 30” Plain (99cm x 76cm)

OV954 SILVER

39” x 30” Plain (99cm x 76cm)

OV954 GOLD

39” x 30” Plain (99cm x 76cm)

31



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1005 B

50” x 36” Bevel (127cm x 91cm)

1484/L

48” x 32” Bevel (122cm x 81cm)

32



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

WINDSOR SILVER GILT

50” x 36” Bevel (127cm x 91cm)

WINDSOR GILT 

51” x 35” Bevel (127cm x 91cm)

33



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

271

42” x 32” Plain 

(107cm x 81cm)

1350 ADAMS

41” x 26” Bevel 

(104cm x 66cm)

1150 B GOLD (CHATSWORTH)

47” x 30” Bevel (120cm x 76cm)

(aslo available in Ivory)

34



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BLENHEIM GILT

46” x 32” Bevel (117cm x 81cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

OM88 SILVER

47” x 31” Bevel 

(119cm x 79cm)

OM88 GOLD

47” x 31” Bevel 

(119cm x 79cm)

35



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

OM882 SILVER

50” x 36” Plain (127cm x 91cm)

OM882 GOLD

50” x 36” Plain (127cm x 91cm)

36



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1484 IVORY

48” x 32” Bevel (122cm x 81cm)

OM882 IVORY

50” x 36” Plain (127cm x 91cm)

37



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

WINDSOR IVORY

51” x 36” Bevel (130cm x 91cm)

WINDSOR WHITE

51” x 36” Bevel (130cm x 91cm)

38



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

WINDSOR BLACK

51” x 36” Bevel (130cm x 91cm)

WINDSOR LEANER
WHITE BEVEL

68” x 41” Bevel

(173cm x 104cm)

WINDSOR LEANER
BLACK BEVEL

68” x 41” Bevel

(173cm x 104cm)

WINDSOR LEANER
IVORY BEVEL

68” x 41” Bevel

(173cm x 104cm)

39



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

WINDSOR LEANER
GOLD

68” x 41” Bevel

(173cm x 104cm)

WINDSOR LEANER
SILVER

68” x 41” Bevel

(173cm x 104cm)

40



1021

45” x 46” Plain (114cm x 117cm)

891

Large Bowl Leaf

50” x 43” Plain

(127cm x 109cm)

Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com41



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1110
Large Louis Style

46” x 36” Plain (117cm x 91cm)

911
Shell Header Style

42” x 32” Plain (107cm x 81cm)

42



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1147
Large Elegant Overmantel in Gilt finish

49” x 41” Plain (124cm x 104cm)

1165

42” x 32” Plain

(107cm x 81cm)

43



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1226 GOLD

39” x 30” Plain

(99cm x 76cm)

GUILDFORD GOLD 

37” x 25” Bevel 

(91cm x 64cm)

44



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

GUILDFORD IVORY

37” x 25” Bevel

(91cm  x 64cm)

1226 IVORY

39” x 30” Plain

(99cm x 76cm)

45



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1110 IVORY

47” x 36” Plain

(119cm x 91cm)

911 IVORY

42” x 32” Plain

(107cm x 81cm)

46



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

ART 82

15” x 32” Plain 

(38cm x 81cm)

BRIT 55
SILVER/GOLD

24” x 16” Oval Bevel

(61cm x 41cm)

880 SMALL LOUIS

16” x 28” Plain

(41cm x 71cm)

740 LARGE LOUIS

23” x 33” Plain

(58cm x 84cm)

BRIT 55 GOLD

24” x 16” Oval Bevel

(61cm x 41cm)

(also available in Silver)

BRIT 55 SILVER

228 GOLD

28” x 20” Plain 

(72cm x 51cm)

47



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

OM88 IVORY

47” x 31” Bevel (119cm x 79cm)

OM88 WHITE

47” x 31” Bevel 

(119cm x 79cm)

OM88 BLACK

47” x 31” Bevel (119cm x 79cm)

48



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BC 449

42” x 30” Bevel

(106cm x 76cm)

BC 559

42” x 30” Bevel

(106cm x 76cm)

BC 339

42” x 30” Bevel

(106cm x 76cm)

49



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BC 559 GREY

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

BC 449 GREY

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

50



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

E500 BLACK

46” x 33” Bevel (117cm x 84cm)

E500

46” x 33” Bevel (117m x 84cm)

51



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

E500 GREY

46” x 33” Bevel (117cm x 84cm)

(Also available in Bronze Finish See Page 55)

52



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

GNG SILVER

32” x 22” Bevel

(81cm x 56cm)

40” x 30” Bevel

(102cm x 76cm)

GNG GREY

32” x 22” Bevel

(81cm x 56cm)

40” x 30” Bevel

(102cm x 76cm)

53



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

E401 GREY

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

GNG GREY 
OVAL

40” x 30” Bevel

(102cm x 71cm)

54



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

E401 BRONZE

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

E901 BRONZE

40” x 30” Bevel (102cm x 76cm)

E500 BRONZE

46” x 33” Bevel (117cm x 84cm)

GNG BRONZE

32” x 22” Bevel (81cm x 56cm)

40” x 30” Bevel (102cm x 76cm)

(All the above designs are also available

with a grey mirror option)

55



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

GNG BRONZE

66” x 15” Bevel

(168cm x 38cm)

E800 BLACK

38” x 28” Bevel

(97cm x 71cm)

43” x 31” Bevel

(109cm x 79cm)

48” x 38” Bevel

(122cm x 97cm)

53” x 23” Bevel

(135cm x 58cm)

SA20 BLACK

39” x 27” Bevel

(99cm x 69cm)

56



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

689 SILVER

41” x 31” Bevel (105cm x 79cm)     47” x 35” Bevel (120cm x 89cm)  
50” x 40” Bevel (127cm x 102cm)   59” x 47” Bevel (150cm x 120cm)   72” x 36” Bevel (183cm x 91cm)

689 GOLD

41” x 31” Bevel (105cm x 79cm)     47” x 35” Bevel (120cm x 89cm)  
50” x 40” Bevel (127cm x 102cm)   59” x 47” Bevel (150cm x 120cm)   72” x 36” Bevel (183cm x 91cm)

57



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

E104 SILVER

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

(also available in Gold edge)

4.25”

4.25”

E104 GOLD

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

E103 GOLD

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

(also available 

in Silver edge)

E103 SILVER

46” x 34” Bevel

(117cm x 86cm)

58



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BM 102 (WAS 800 CIRCLE)

Elegant Modern 
Mirror Edged Circle

36” Circle Bevel (91cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4.25”

E110 SILVER

43” x 31” Bevel

(109cm x 79cm)

48” x 38” Bevel

(122cm x 97cm)

68” x 31” Bevel

(173cm x 79cm)

(also available 

in Gold edge)

E110 GOLD
(Sizes as above)

59



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

SA 90

30”(h) x 40”(w) Bevel

(102cm x 76cm)

SA 90 BLACK

30”(h) x 40”(w) Bevel

(102cm x 76cm)

60



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

SA10

36” x 24” Bevel

(91cm x 61cm)

SA12

30” x 40” Bevel

(76cm x 102cm)

SA12 BLACK

30” x 40” Bevel

(76cm x 102cm)

61



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

E700 TRIPLE WRAP

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)

E600 SILVER 

29” x 29” Bevel (74cm x 74cm)

35” x 35” Bevel (89cm x 89cm)

As Diamond

41” x 41” Bevel (104cm x 104cm)

50” x 50” Bevel (127cm x 127cm)

(also available in Gold edge)

62



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

VERONA WENGE

(Also available with white

edge and black edge)

VERONA IVORY

63



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

VERONA GOLD

VERONA RANGE AVAILABLE 

IN THE FOLLOWING SIZES:

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

51” x 21” Bevel (130cm x 53cm)

51” x 30” Bevel (130cm x 76cm)

60” x 30” Bevel (153cm x 76cm)

(Also available in White and in Black)

VERONA SILVER

3.25”

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

3.25”

64



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

MURANO GOLD

(also available in Silver)

MURANO SILVER

MURANO 
SILVER CIRCLE

(also available in Gold)

MURANO GOLD CIRCLE

MURANO GOLD
(also avalable in Silver)

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

54” x 18” Bevel

(137cm x 46cm)

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

54” x 18” Bevel

(137cm x 46cm)

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

65



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

MURANO GOLD

(also available in Silver)

MURANO SILVER

MURANO BLACK/ SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

MURANO BLACK/GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

MURANO SILVER

30” x 30” Bevel (76cm x 76cm)

(also available in Gold)

MURANO BLACK LACA

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)   

66



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

ELEGANZA GOLD

45” x 33” Bevel  

(114cm x 84cm) 

ELEGANZA SILVER

45” x 33” Bevel

(114cm x 84cm)   

67



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

GNG RED DIAMOND

33” x 33” as Diamond

(84cm x 84cm)

24” x 24” as Square

(61cm x 61cm)

PLASMA RED

40” x 30” 

(102cm x 76cm)

Other sizes can be made to order

PLASMA BLACK

40” x 30” 

(102cm x 76cm)

Other sizes can be made to order

GNG BLACK 
DIAMOND

33” x 33” as Diamond

(84cm x 84cm)

24” x 24” as Square

(61cm x 61cm)

68



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

E150 LS

37” x 29” Bevel

(94cm x 74cm)

E150 LS 
BLACK

37” x 29” Bevel

(94cm x 74cm)

69



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

E308 SILVER

48” x 36” Bevel (122cm x 91cm)

E250 SILVER

24” x 24” Bevel  (can hang as diamond)

(61cm x 61cm)

E250 GOLD

24” x 24” Bevel   (can hang as diamond)

(61cm x 61cm)

70



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 4

40” x 32” Bevel

(102cm x 81cm)

BRIT 4 GREY

40” x 32” Bevel

(102cm x 81cm)

71



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 1

48” x 32” Bevel (122cm x 81cm)

BRIT 2

48” x 20” Bevel (122cm x 51cm)

72



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

SA 229

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

SA 228 SILVER

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

SA 228 BLACK

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

73



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BM 101

44” x 32” Bevel

(112cm x 81cm)

BM 105

44” x 32” Bevel (112cm x 81cm)   38” x 28” Bevel (97cm x 71cm)

48” x 38” Bebel (122cm x 97cm)  53” x 22” Bevel (135cm x 56cm)

BM 104

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

39” x 29” Bevel (99cm x 74cm)   69” x 33” (175cm x 84cm)

BM 103

69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)  45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

39” x 29” Bevel (99cm x 74cm)  49” x 39” Bevel (124cm x 99cm)

74



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

GNG BLACK WRAP

40” x 30” Bevel

(102cm x 76cm)

E655 GREY

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

75



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BM 104

69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

39” x 29” Bevel (99cm x 74cm)

BM 103

69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)

49” x 39” Bevel (124cm x 99cm)

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)

39” x 29” Bevel (99cm x 74cm)

76



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

BC06

36” x 24” Bril/Cut Bevel

(91cm x 61cm)

BC04

36” x 24” Bril/Cut Bevel (91cm x 61cm)

40” x 30” Bril/Cut Bevel (102cm x 76cm)

48” x 20” Bril/Cut Bevel (122cm x 51cm)

BC04

36” x 24” Bril/Cut Bevel

(91cm x 61cm)

40” x 30” Bril/Cut Bevel

(102cm x 76cm)

48” x 20” Bril/Cut Bevel

(122cm x 51cm)

77



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BC09

36” x 24” Bevel 

(91cm x 61cm)

Bril/Cut Lines

BC02

36” x 24” Bevel 

(91cm x 61cm)

Bril/Cut Lines

SA 227

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

78



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

572”

FLAT SATIN

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)    

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

777 CHROME

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

2’ CHROME (also available in Satin)

29” x 23” Bevel (74cm x 58cm)     49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)     45” x 35” Bevel (114cm x 89cm)    

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

2.5”

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

2.5”

79



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

2” CHROME 
GREY LACA

35” x 25” Bevel

(89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel

(104cm x 74cm)

614 RED LACA

42” x 30” Bevel   

(107cm x 76cm)

777 RED LACA

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

80



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

377

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)   

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

MOSAIC BLACK LACA

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)  

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

81



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

4007 SILVER LACA

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

3”

2.25”

V140 SILVER LACA

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74)

636 LACA

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74)

V140 LACA

30” x 30” Bevel (76cm x 76cm)

82



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

SHERWOOD 
SILVER

43” x 31” Bevel

(109cm x 79cm)

48” x 38” Bevel

(122cm x 97cm)

53” x 44” Bevel

(135cm x 112cm)

68” x 32” Bevel

(173cm x 81cm)

68” x 44” Bevel

(173cm x 112cm)
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4”

C100 SILVER

44” x 32” Bevel (112cm x 81cm)   54” x 45” Bevel (137cm x 114cm)   69” x 33” Bevel (175cm x 84cm)

83



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

889 SILVER

47” x 36” Bevel (119cm x 89cm)   51” x 41” Bevel (130cm x 104cm)   59” x 47” Bevel (150cm x 119cm)

LILY SILVER

38” x 28” Bevel 

(97cm x 71cm)  

43” x 31” Bevel

(109cm x 79cm)

48” x 38” Bevel

(122cm x 97cm)

84



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

572.25”

AZTEC SILVER

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

DAHLIA SILVER

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)    

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

44” x 34” Bevel (112cm x 86cm)   

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

49” x 40” Bevel (124cm x 102cm)

658 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)    

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

3.25”

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

2.25”

ROMAN SILVER

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)   

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)  

54” x 43” Bevel (137cm x 109cm)

(Also available in Gold see page 114)

85



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

281 SILVER

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)

48” x 38” Bevel (122cm x 79cm)

553 SILVER

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

962 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

86



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

307 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)     

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

A19 SILVER

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)    

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

45” x 35” Bevel (114cm x 89cm)

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

50” x 41” Bevel (127cm x 104cm)

ARGENTA

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)    

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

45” x 35” Bevel (114cm x 89cm)

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

50” x 41” Bevel (127cm x 104cm)

3”

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

2.75”

310 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

87



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

GLITTER SILVER

39” x 29” Bevel (99cm x 74cm)

49” x 39” Bevel (124cm x 99cm)

502 SILVER

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

615 SILVER

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)    

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)    

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94mm)

615 Profile

88



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

605 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

51” x 42” Bevel (130cm x 107cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

656 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

51” x 42” Bevel (130cm x 107cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

89



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

502 GREY

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

037 GREY

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

8793 GREY

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

430 GREY

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

90



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

V140 SILVER

35” x 25” Bevel

(89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel

(104cm x 74cm)

49” x 16” Bevel

(124cm x 41cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

2.25”

307 SILVER/GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

099 SILVER

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

44” x 34” Bevel (112cm x 86cm)

1.5”

91



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

MANHATTAN SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

51” x 42” Bevel (130cm x 107cm)

66” x 30” Bevel  (168cm x 76cm)

66” x 42” Bevel (168cm x 107cm)

551 GREY

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

551 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

92



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4” FLAT SILVER

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)        

43” x 31” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)    

52” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)

67” x 43” Bevel (170cm x 109cm)

4”

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4”

606 SILVER

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)        

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)    

52” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)

67” x 43” Bevel (170cm x 109cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

3”

4007 SILVER

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)        

8990 SILVER

38” x 28” Bevel (97cm x 71cm)

48” x 38” Bevel (122cm x 97cm)

93



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

666 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)        

2” MANHATTAN
SILVER

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

667 SILVER (4½”)

56” x 44” Bevel (142cm x 112cm)

80” x 48” Bevel (203cm x 122cm)        

94



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

115 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

442 SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

95



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1” CHROME

46” x 13” Bevel 

(117cm x 33cm)  

37” x 25” Bevel

(94cm x 69cm)   

31” x 21” Bevel  

(79cm x 53cm) 

25” x 19” Bevel  

(64cm x 48cm) 

17” x 13” Bevel

(43cm x 33cm)

DAHLIA SILVER

49” x 16” Bevel

(124cm x 41cm)   

40” x 28” Bevel

(102cm x 71cm)  

34” x 24” Bevel

(86cm x 61cm)

AZTEC SILVER

49” x 16” Bevel

(124cm x 41cm)   

40” x 28” Bevel

(102cm x 71cm)  

34” x 24” Bevel

(86cm x 61cm)

V140 SILVER

50” x 17” Bevel

(127cm x 43cm)

41” x 29” Bevel

(104cm x 74cm)

35” x 25” Bevel

(89cm x 64cm)

96



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

POL 2021

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

POL 2022

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

201 GOLD/SILVER

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

201 IVORY/GOLD

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

97



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

POL 4041

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

44” x 34” Bevel (112cm x 86cm)

POL 4292

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

POL 2023

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

98



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

POL 4042

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

44” x 34” Bevel (112cm x 86cm)

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

POL 0100

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

45” x 35” Bevel (114cm x 89cm)

POL 2019
SILVER

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel

(104cm x 74cm)

46” x 36” Bevel

(117cm x 91cm)

99



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

POL 2047

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

POL 2017

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

POL 2034

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

100



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

POL 4449

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

47” x 47” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

52” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)

67” x 31” Bevel (170cm x 79cm)

POL 2050 SILVER

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

53” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)

67” x 31” Bevel (170cm x 79cm)

101



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

9953 GOLD GLITTER

43” x 31” Bevel

(109cm x 79cm)

POL 2053 GOLD

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

53” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)

67” x 31” Bevel (170cm x 79cm)

317 GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel 

(91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel 

(107cm x 77cm)

102



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

442 CHAMPAGNE

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

206 GOLD

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)   

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

605 GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

51” x 42” Bevel (130cm x 107cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

115 GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

103



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

615 GOLD

37” x 27” Bevel

(94cm x 69cm)

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

47” x 37” Bevel

(119cm x 94cm)

67” x 31” Bevel

(170cm x 79cm)

553 GOLD

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

281 GOLD

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)     

104



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1434

27” x 21” Bevel (69cm x 53cm)

33” x 33” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

1637 GOLD

27” x 21” Bevel (69cm x 53cm)

33” x 33” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

6141

27” x 21” Bevel (69cm x 53cm)

33” x 33” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

6141

27” x 21” Bevel (69cm x 53cm)

33” x 33” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

105



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

SHERWOOD GOLD

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)     

48” x 38” Bevel  (122cm x 97cm)    

53” x 44” Bevel  (135cm x 112cm)   

68” x 44” Bevel (173cm x 112cm)

68” x 32” Bevel (173cm x 81cm)

4”

889 GOLD (5½” SWEPT)

47” x 36” Bevel (119cm x 89cm)

51” x 41” Bevel (130cm x 104cm)

59” x 47” Bevel (150cm x 119cm)

106



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1637

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)  

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)  

27” x 21” Bevel (69cm x 53cm)

DAHLIA

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)   

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm) 1434

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)  

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)  

27” x 21” Bevel (69cm x 53cm)

107



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

654 G/S

51” x 21” Bevel (130cm x 53cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

VIENNA

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

824

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)   

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

108



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com109

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4”

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4”

501 IVORY/GOLD

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)   41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)   52” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)

501 SILVER/GOLD

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)    41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)   52” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

491 SILVER/GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)  

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)   

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

51” x 42” Bevel (130cm x 107cm) 

66” x 42” Bevel (168cm x 107cm)

015 GOLD

39” x 29” Bevel (99cm x 74cm)  

44” x 32” Bevel (112cm x 81cm)

49” x 39” Bevel (124cm x 99cm)

(Also available in Silver 015 Silver)

888 ANTIQUE GOLD

46” x 34” Bevel (117cm x 86cm)  

110

888 ANTIQUE SILVER

46” x 34” Bevel (117cm x 86cm)  



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

3”

A19 GOLD

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

45” x 35” Bevel (114cm x 89cm)

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

2.75”

VIENNA

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)    

45” x 35” Bevel (114cm x 89cm)

50” x 41” Bevel (127cm x 104cm)

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

606 GOLD

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)        

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)    

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)      

52” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)  

MANHATTAN GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

51” x 42” Bevel (130cm x 107cm)

111

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4”



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

2113

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

45” x 35” Bevel (114cm x 85cm)

654 G/S

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

51” x 21” Bevel (130cm x 53cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

3”

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

572”

824 

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

666 GOLD

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

667 GOLD (4½”)

56” x 44” Bevel (142cm x 112cm)

80” x 48” Bevel (203cm x 122cm)

112



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4”

4” FLAT GOLD

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)   

67” x 43” Bevel (170cm x 109cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

AZTEC GOLD

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

2.25”

831-G

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

50” x 17” Bevel (127cm x 43cm)

3”

658 GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)   

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)    

3.25”

113



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

ROMAN GOLD

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)          

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)    

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

54” x 43” Bevel (137cm x 109cm)

SF3 GOLD

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)    

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)    

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)    

54” x 42” Bevel (137cm x 107cm)     

66” x 18” Bevel (168cm x 46cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

66” x 42” Bevel (168cm x 107cm)

610 ORO

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)     

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)
2.25”

DAHLIA

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)     

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

44” x 34” Bevel (112cm x 86cm)    

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

49” x 40” Bevel (124cm x 102cm)

2.25”

114



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

4”

CHROME / BEECH

37” x 27” Bevel

(94cm x 69cm)

43” x 31” Bevel

(109cm x 79cm)

3.5”

3” BEECH

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

1.5”

7402 BEECH

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

115



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

775 NATURAL OAK   

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)     

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)     

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

51” x 42” Bevel (130cm x 107cm)     

51” x 17” Bevel (130cm x 43cm)

3”

OAK 04

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (109cm x 76cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

52” x 19” Bevel (132cm x 48cm)

52” x 22” Bevel (132cm x 56cm)

52” x 31” Bevel (132cm x 79cm)

52” x 43” Bevel (132cm x 109cm)

67” x 31” Bevel (170cm x 79cm)

67” x 43” Bevel (170cm x 109cm)

116



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

1.25”

947 WENGE

32” x 22” Bevel (81cm x 56cm)

38” x 26” Bevel (97cm x 66cm)

47” x 14” Bevel (119cm x 36cm)

405 WENGE

37” x 27” Bevel 

(94cm x 69cm)

42” x 30” Bevel 

(107cm x 76cm)  

47” x 37” Bevel 

(119cm x 94cm)

117

954 DISTRESSED

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)  

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

494 CHERRY

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)

37” x 27 Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

494 WENGE

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)

37” x 27 Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

118



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

0544 WENGE/WHITE

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

3.25”

525D

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)    

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

2.25”

MLT

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

49” x 40” Bevel (124cm x 102cm)

119



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

CHROME / BLACK

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

(Also available in White see page 125)

7402 BLACK

33” x 23” Bevel (84cm x 58cm)

39” x 27” Bevel (99cm x 69cm)

48” x 15” Bevel (122cm x 38cm)

3” BALCK

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

737 NERO

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm) 2.5” 3.5”

1.5”4”

120



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

263 BLACK/WHITE LACA

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

8022 BLACK LACA

32” x 32” Bevel (81cm x 81cm)

POL 2016

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel

(104cm x 74cm)

46” x 36” Bevel

(117cm x 91cm)

121



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

862 BLACK

48” x 36” Bevel (122cm x 91cm)

627 BLACK

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)

217 BLACK

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)   

42” x 30” Bevel (109cm x 76cm)

735

45” x 33” Bevel (114cm x 84cm)    

57” x 45” Bevel (145cm x 114cm)

122



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

2” MANHATTAN 
BLACK

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

614 BLACK LACA

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)    

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

614 Profile

858 BLACK/WHITE

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)    

123



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
 

52

53

54

55

56

57

176 WASH

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)
3.25”

3.75”

2317 IVORY

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)

43” x 31” Bevel (109cm x 79cm)

47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

217 IVORY

37” x 27” Bevel (94cm x 69cm)    42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)    47” x 37” Bevel (119cm x 94cm)

124



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

CHROME/WHITE

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

8022 WHITE LACA

32” x 32” Bevel (81cm x 81cm)

POL 2046

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

614 WHITE LACA

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

614 Profile

125

614 Profile



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

SF2 IVORY

49” x 16” Bevel (124cm x 41cm)

40” x 28” Bevel (102cm x 71cm)

34” x 24” Bevel (86cm x 61cm)

24” x 20” Bevel (61cm x 51cm)

20” x 16” Bevel (51cm x 41cm)

SF3 IVORY

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46” x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

54” x 42” Bevel (137cm x 107cm)

66” x 18” Bevel (168cm x 46cm)

66” x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

66” x 42” Bevel (168cm x 107cm)

962 IVORY

36” x 26” Bevel

(91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel

(107cm x 76cm)

126



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

737 BIANCA

35” x 25” Bevel (89cm x 64cm)

41” x 29” Bevel (104cm x 74cm)

627 WHITE

43” x 31” Bevel

(109cm x 79cm)

SF3 WHITE

36”x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42”x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

46”x 36” Bevel (117cm x 91cm)

54”x 42” Bevel (137cm x 107cm)

66”x 18” Bevel (168cm x 46cm)

66”x 30” Bevel (168cm x 76cm)

66”x 42” Bevel (168cm x 107cm)

127



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

421 WHITE

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

421 BLUE

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

421 BLACK

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

421RED

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

128



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

ATHENA GOLD PORTRAIT

30” x 40” Bevel (76cm x 102cm)

(also available in Silver)

ATHENA CONSOLE
TABLE GOLD

30”(w) x 31”(h) x 10”(d)

76cm(w) x 79cm(h) x 25cm(d)

(also available in Silver)

4000 CONSOLE

70cm (w) x 30cm (d) x 80cm (h)

SA 228 BLACK

36” x 26” Bevel (91cm x 66cm)

42” x 30” Bevel (107cm x 76cm)

129



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

R5 SILVER

24” x 35” Bevel

(61cm x 89cm)

R6 
GOLD CONSOLE TABLE

112cm (w) x 37cm (d) x 85cm (h)

R7 
SILVER CONSOLE TABLE

112cm (w) x 37cm (d) x 85cm (h)

1090 

27” x 49” Bevel

(69cm x 124cm)

130



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

CON 1246 
BLACK CONSOLE

81cm (w) x 85cm (h) 30cm (d)

CON 1246 
WHITE CONSOLE

81cm (w) x 85cm (h) 30cm (d)

CON 1246
RED CONSOLE

81cm (w) x 85cm (h) 30cm (d)

GNG RED

39” x 29” Bevel 

(99cm x 74cm)

614 WHITE
LACA

42” x 30” Bevel 

(107cm x 76cm)

131



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

CON 1246 
SILVER CONSOLE

81cm (w) x 85cm (h) 30cm (d)

CON 1246 
BLACK CONSOLE

81cm (w) x 85cm (h) 30cm (d)

614 BLACK
LACA

42” x 30” Bevel 

(107cm x 76cm)

BC 339

42” x 30” Bevel 

(107cm x 76cm)

132



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

GOODWOOD 
CHEVAL OAK

63” H x 20” W x 15” D Bevel

160cm H x 51cm W x 38cm D Bevel

GOODWOOD 
CHEVAL WHITE

63” H x 20” W x 15” D Bevel

160cm H x 51cm W x 38cm D Bevel

133



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

GOODWOOD VANITY

20”H x 14”W x 9”D Bevel

51cm H x 36cm W x 23cm D Bevel

(Also available in Oak)

WHM101 WHITE OVAL TRIPLE

23” H x 36” W x 5” D Bevel

58cm H x 91cm W x 13cm D Bevel

SF3 WHITE CHEVAL

66” H x 18” W x 18” D Bevel

168cm H x 46cm W x 46cm D Bevel

134



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

2210
BLACK & SILVER GUITAR

36” x 15” 

(91cm X 38cm)

2214
TIFFANY OVAL

29” x 20” 

(74cm x 51cm)

2206
BLACK & RED GUITAR

36” x 15” 

(91cm X 38cm)

135



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

2215
TIFFANY CIRCLE

20” Diam (51cm)

2212
STARS & STRIPES GUITAR

29” x 15” 

(74cm X 38cm)

2211
UNION JACK GUITAR

29” x 15” 

(74cm X 38cm)

136



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

S16

63” x 39” (1600cm X 1000cm)

S32

63” x 39” (1600cm X 1000cm)

137



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

S10

39” x 39” 

(100cm X 100cm)

S11

39” x 39” 

(100cm X 100cm)

138



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

015 GOLD                             Page 110
031 AG                                 Page 8
031 AS                                  Page 8
037 GREY                             Page 90
099 SILVER                            Page 91
115 GOLD                            Page 103
115 SILVER                            Page 95
157-2-G                                 Page 28
157-2-S                                  Page 28
169 AG                                 Page 2
169 AS                                  Page 4
176 WASH                            Page 124
201 IVORY/GOLD                 Page 97
201 GOLD/SILVER                 Page 97
206 GOLD                            Page 103
217 BLACK                            Page 122
217 IVORY                             Page 124
228 GOLD                            Page 47
252                                       Page 30
263 BLACK/WHITE LACA      Page 121
271                                       Page 34
281 GOLD                             Page 104
281 SILVER                            Page 86
307 SILVER                            Page 87
307 SILVER/GOLD                 Page 91
310 SILVER                            Page 87
317 GOLD                             Page 102
368 GOLD                            Page 21
368 SILVER                            Page 21
377                                       Page 81
381 BLACK                            Page 19
381 GOLD                             Page 19
381 SILVER                            Page 19
405 WENGE                         Page 117
415 G                                   Page 28
415 S                                    Page 28
421 BLACK                            Page 128
421 BLUE                              Page 128
421 RED                                Page 128
421 WHITE                            Page 128
442 SILVER                            Page 95
442 CHAMPAGNE                Page 103
430 GREY                             Page 90
491 SILVER/GOLD                 Page 110
494 CHERRY                          Page 118
494 WENGE                         Page 118
501 SILVER/GOLD                 Page 109
501 IVORY/GOLD                 Page 109
502 GREY                             Page 90
502 SILVER                            Page 88
525D                                    Page 119
540                                       Page 30
551 GREY                             Page 92
551 SILVER                            Page 92
553 GOLD                            Page 104
553 SILVER                            Page 86
605 GOLD                            Page 103
605 SILVER                            Page 89
606 GOLD                            Page 111
606 SILVER                            Page 93
610 ORO                              Page 114
614 BLACK LACA           Page 123/132
614 RED LACA                       Page 80
614 WHITE LACA           Page 125/131
615 GOLD                             Page 104

615 SILVER                            Page 88
627 BLACK                           Page 122
627 WHITE                            Page 127
636 LACA                             Page 82
654 G/S                        Page 108/112
656 SILVER                            Page 89
658 GOLD                            Page 113
658 SILVER                            Page 85
666 GOLD                            Page 112
666 SILVER                            Page 94
667 GOLD                            Page 112
667 SILVER                            Page 94
669 AG                                 Page 26
669 GOLD                            Page 26
669 MAS                              Page 29
669 SILVER                            Page 27
689 GOLD                            Page 57
689 SILVER                            Page 57
693 MAS                              Page 29
735                                       Page 122
737 BIANCA                         Page 127
737 NERO                            Page 120
740 LARGE LOUIS                 Page 47
775 NATURAL OAK               Page 116
777 CHROME                       Page 79
777 RED LACA                      Page 80
824                               Page 108/112
831-G                                    Page 113
858 BLACK/WHITE                Page 123
862 BLACK                           Page 122
862 GOLD                            Page 18
862 IVORY                            Page 18
862 SILVER                            Page 18
880 SMALL LOUIS                 Page 47
888 ANTIQUE GOLD            Page 110
888 ANTIQUE SILVER            Page 110
889 GOLD                            Page 106
889 SILVER                            Page 84
891                                       Page 41
911                                       Page 42
911 IVORY                             Page 46
947 WENGE                         Page 117
954 DISTRESSED                   Page 117
962 IVORY                            Page 126
962 SILVER                            Page86
967 AG                                 Page 8
967 AS                                  Page 8
992 SILVER                            Page 86
0544 WENGE/WHITE           Page 119
1005 B                                  Page 32
1021                                     Page 41
1090                                    Page 130
1110                                      Page 42
1110 IVORY                           Page 46
1113 BRS                               Page 27
1147                                     Page 43
1150 B                                   Page 34
1165                                     Page 43
1226 GOLD                           Page 44
1226 IVORY                          Page 45
1350 ADAMS                       Page 34
1434                             Page 105/107
1484 IVORY                          Page 37
1484/L                                  Page 32
1637                                     Page 107

1637 GOLD                           Page 105
1654 CHAMPAGNE               Page 25
1654 GOLD                           Page 25
2113 GOLD                           Page 112
2206 BLACK & RED GUITAR    Page 135
2210 BLACK & SILVER GUITAR Page 135
2211 UNION JACK GUITAR     Page 136
2212 STARS & STRIPES GUITAR Page 136
2214 TIFFANY CIRCLE            Page 136
2214 TIFFANY OVAL              Page 135
2317 IVORY                           Page 124
4000 CONSOLE                    Page 129
4007 SILVER                          Page 93
4007 SILVER LACA                Page 82
6141                                     Page 105
7402 BEECH                          Page 115
7402 BLACK                          Page 120
8022 BLACK LACA                Page 121
8022 WHITE LACA                Page 125
8793 GREY                           Page 90
8990 SILVER                          Page 93
9953 GOLD GLITTER             Page 102
1” CHROME                          Page 96
2” BLACK MANHATTAN        Page 123
2” CHROME                          Page 79
2” CHROME GREY LACA      Page 80
2” MANHATTAN SILVER        Page 94
3” BEECH                              Page 115
3” BLACK                              Page 120
4” FLAT GOLD                       Page 113
4” FLAT SILVER                      Page 93
A19 GOLD                            Page 111
A19 SILVER                            Page 87
ARGENTA                             Page 87
ART 82                                  Page 47
ATHENA GOLD CONSOLE    Page 129
ATHENA GOLD PORTRAIT     Page 129
AZTEC GOLD                        Page 113
AZTEC SILVER                   Page 85/96
BC02                                     Page 78
BC04                                     Page 77
BC06                                     Page 77
BC09                                     Page 78
BC 339                           Page 49/132
BC 449                                  Page 49
BC 449 GREY                        Page 50
BC 559                                  Page 49
BC 559 GREY                        Page 50
BLENHEIM GILT                    Page 35
BM 101                                 Page 74
BM 102                                 Page 59
BM 103                            Page 74/76
BM 104                            Page 74/76
BM 105                                 Page 74
BM 106 GOLD                      Page 17
BM 106 IVORY                      Page 17
BM 106 SILVER                      Page 17
BM 106 WHITE                      Page 17
BRIT 1                                   Page 72
BRIT 2                                   Page 72
BRIT 4                                   Page 71
BRIT 4 GREY                          Page 71
BRIT 15 GOLD                       Page 22
BRIT 15 SILVER                       Page 22
BRIT 25 GOLD                       Page 20

BRITANNIA MIRRORS 2011 INDEX

139



www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

BRIT 25 IVORY                       Page 20
BRIT 25 SILVER                      Page 20
BRIT 25 WHITE                      Page 20
BRIT 35 ANTIQUE GOLD       Page 23
BRIT 35 BLACK                      Page 24
BRIT 35 GOLD                       Page 24
BRIT 35 IVORY                       Page 23
BRIT 35 SILVER                      Page 23
BRIT 35 SILVER/GOLD           Page 23
BRIT 35 STONE/WHITE          Page 24
BRIT 45 GOLD                       Page 22
BRIT 45 SILVER                      Page 22
BRIT 55 GOLD                       Page 47
BRIT 55 SILVER/GOLD           Page 47
BRIT 65 BLACK                      Page 15
BRIT 65 BLACK/SILVER          Page 16
BRIT 65 GOLD                       Page 15
BRIT 65 IVORY                       Page 15
BRIT 65 SILVER                      Page 16
BRIT 65 SILVER/GOLD           Page 15
BRIT 65 STONE/WHITE          Page 15
BRIT 70 GOLD                       Page 12
BRIT 70 SILVER                      Page 12
BRIT 75                                 Page 11
BRIT 80                                 Page 12
BRIT 85                                 Page 11
BUCKINGHAM GOLD           Page 5
BUCKINGHAM IVORY           Page 6
BUCKINGHAM SILVER           Page 5
BUCKINGHAM GRAND 

BLACK        Page 7
GOLD         Page 1
SILVER         Page 3

C100 SILVER                          Page 83
CHROME/BEECH                  Page 115
CHROME/BLACK                  Page 120
CHROME/WHITE                  Page 125
CON 1246 BLACK                 Page 131
CON 1246 RED                     Page 131
CON 1246 SILVER                 Page 131
CON 1246 WHITE                Page 131
DAHLIA                          Page 107/114
DAHLIA SILVER                  Page 85/96
E103 GOLD                           Page 58
E103 SILVER                          Page 58
E104 GOLD                           Page 58
E104 SILVER                          Page 58
E110 GOLD                           Page 59
E110 SILVER                          Page 59
E150 LS                                Page 69
E150 LS BLACK                      Page 69
E250 GOLD                          Page 70
E250 SILVER                          Page 70
E308 SILVER                          Page 70
E401                                     Page 54
E401 BRONZE                       Page 55
E500                                     Page 51
E500 BLACK                          Page 51
E500 BRONZE                       Page 55
E500 GREY                           Page 52
E600 SILVER                          Page 62
E655 GREY                           Page 75
E700 TRIPLE WRAP                Page 62
E800 BLACK                          Page 56
E901 BRONZE                       Page 55

ELEGANZA GOLD                 Page 67
ELEGANZA SILVER                Page 67
FLAT SATIN                           Page 79
GLITTER SILVER                      Page 88
GNG BLACK DIAMOND       Page 68
GNG BLACK WRAP               Page 75
GNG BRONZE                 Page 55/56
GNG GREY                           Page 53
GNG GREY OVAL                 Page 54
GNG RED                             Page 131
GNG RED DIAMOND           Page 68
GNG SILVER                         Page 53
GOODWOOD OAK              Page 133
GOODWOOD WHITE           Page 133
GOODWOOD VANITY          Page 134
GUILDFORD IVORY               Page 45
GUILDFORD GOLD                Page 44
LILY SILVER                            Page 84
MANHATTAN GOLD             Page 111
MANHATTAN SILVER             Page 92
MLT                                       Page 119
MOSAIC BLACK LACA          Page 81
MURANO BLACK/GOLD       Page 66
MURANO BLACK LACA        Page 66
MURANO BLACK/SILVER      Page 66
MURANO GOLD                   Page 65
MURANO GOLD CIRCLE       Page 65
MURANO SILVER                  Page 65
MURANO SILVER CIRCLE       Page 65
OAK 04                                Page 116
OM 88 BLACK                      Page 48
OM 88 GOLD                       Page 35
OM 88 IVORY                       Page 48
OM 88 SILVER                       Page 35
OM 88 WHITE                       Page 48
OM882 IVORY                      Page 37
OM882 GOLD                      Page 36
OM882 SILVER                      Page 36
OV 10                                   Page 30
OV 15                                   Page 30
OV 16 MAHOGANY             Page 30
OV 17 GILT LEAF                   Page 30
OV 954 IVORY                      Page 31
OV 954 GOLD                      Page 31
OV 954 SILVER                      Page 31
OV 0824                               Page 30
PLASMA BLACK                    Page 68
PLASMA RED                        Page 68
POL 0100                              Page 99
POL 2010                              Page 98
POL 2016                              Page 121
POL 2017                              Page 100
POL 2019 SILVER                   Page 99
POL 2021                              Page 97
POL 2022                              Page 97
POL 2023                              Page 98
POL 2034                              Page 100
POL 2046                              Page 125
POL 2047                              Page 100
POL 2050 SILVER                   Page 101
POL 2053 GOLD                   Page 102
POL 2056                              Page 125
POL 4041                              Page 98
POL 4042                              Page 99
POL 4292                              Page 98

POL 4449                              Page 101
R5 SILVER                              Page 130
R6 GOLD CONSOLE TABLE   Page 130
R7 SILVER CONSOLE TABLE   Page 130
ROMAN GOLD                     Page 114
ROMAN SILVER                     Page 85
S10                                       Page 138
S11                                       Page 138
S16                                       Page 137
S32                                       Page 137
SA 10                                    Page 61
SA 12                                   Page 61
SA 12 BLACK                        Page 61
SA 20 BLACK                        Page 56
SA 90                                   Page 60
SA 90 BLACK                        Page 60
SA 227                                  Page 78
SA 228                                 Page 73
SA 228 BLACK               Page 73/129
SA 229                                 Page 73
SANDRINGHAM GOLD         Page 6
SANDRINGHAM SILVER        Page 6
SF2 BLACK                            Page 14
SF2 GOLD                             Page 14
SF2 IVORY                       Page 14/126
SF2 SILVER                            Page 14
SF3 BLACK                            Page 13
SF3 GOLD                        Page 13/114
SF3 IVORY                       Page 13/126
SF3 SILVER                            Page 13
SF3 WHITE                       Page 13/127
SF3 WHITE CHEVAL               Page 134
SHERWOOD GOLD              Page 106
SHERWOOD SILVER              Page 83
TUSCANY BLACK                  Page 9
TUSCANY BLACK/GOLD       Page 10
TUSCANY CREAM                 Page 9
TUSCANY GOLD                   Page 10
TUSCANY IVORY                   Page 9
TUSCANY SILVER                  Page 10
TUSCANY WHITE                  Page 10
V140 LACA                           Page 82
V140 SILVER                     Page 91/96
V140 SILVER LACA                Page 82
VERONA GOLD                    Page 64 
VERONA IVORY                    Page 63 
VERONA SILVER                    Page 64 
VERONA WENGE                 Page 63
VIENNA                        Page 108/111 
WHM 101 WHITE 
OVAL TRIPLE                        Page 134

WINDSOR BLACK                 Page 39
WINDSOR GILT                    Page 33
WINDSOR IVORY                  Page 38
WINDSOR SILVER GILT          Page 33
WINDSOR WHITE                 Page 38
WINDSOR LEANER BLACK    Page 39
WINDSOR LEANER GOLD     Page 40
WINDSOR LEANER IVORY     Page 39
WINDSOR LEANER SILVER    Page 40
WINDSOR LEANER WHITE    Page 39

BRITANNIA MIRRORS 2011 INDEX

140



Tel: 020 8985 2787     Fax: 020 8533 7608    Email: enquiries@britanniamirrorsltd.com

MIRRORS

C
A

TA
LO

G
U

E
 2

0
1
1

BRITANNIA

           Britannia Mirrors: 

           105 Monier Road, 

           Old Ford, 
           London E3 2PS

Tel:      020 8985 2787     

Fax:    020 8533 7608    

Email:  britanniamirrors@btconnect.com

Web:   britanniamirrorsltd.com

LTD

www.britanniamirrorsltd.com

STOCKIST:


